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       过滤器根据不同的过滤精度要求，可

单独更换滤芯，成本低，拆装方便，清洗

快捷，是过滤的最佳选择。

技术参数
◆   材料：不锈钢304L、316L
◆   最高工作压力：1.0MPa
◆   密封件材料：

       标配：EPDM橡胶

      另选：硅橡胶（SILICON）、氟橡胶

（FKM）

◆   连接方式：焊式、螺纹式、卡箍式

◆   口径范围：DN25~DN100  1"~4"
◆   过滤形式：丝网型、筛管型、筛网型

 丝网内筛网外 丝网外筛网内 绕丝筛管筛 网

WWW.LYSF.COM

优     点

过滤器

Technical Data
◆  Material: 304L、316L

◆  Max working pressure: 1.0MPa

◆  Seal: EPDM rubber,Silicon,FKM

◆  Connection: welding, Male, Ferrule

◆  Size range: DN25~DN100  1"~4"

◆  Filter type:   Silk screen type, Sieve tube type

                         Sieve Screen type

Advantage
  Strainer can filter the medium according to 

different accuracy requirement. Also it can be 

changed filter mesh separately with low cost.

      It is easy for the discharge ,assemble ,cleaning 

and is the best choice of the filtering.

Strainer

过滤系统 Filter system
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螺式直角过滤器 型号type：DGX01 Screwed Right Angle Strainer

kgD
50
50
50
50
70
70
95

150
150

T A
370
370
370
370
420
520
520
569
569

B C规格size
DN25

32 
40
50
65
80

100
125
150

滤芯 Filter Mesh

卡式直角过滤器 型号type：DGX02 Ferrule Right Angle Strainer

直角过滤器 型号type：DGX03 Welding Right Angle Strainer

B

A

C

D

T

B

A

C

D

T

B

A

C

D

T

kgD
28
34
40
52
70
85

104
129
154

T
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
60
60
60
60
80
80
95

130
130

B
464
464
464
464
515
615
617
679
679

C
315
315
315
315
355
455
425
460
460

×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN25

32 
40
50
65
80

100
125
150

kgD
28
34
40
52
70
85

104
129
154

T
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
81.5
81.5
81.5
81.5
108
108
123
158
158

B
485
485
485
485
543
643
645
707
707

C
336
336
336
336
383
483
453
488
488

×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN25

32 
40
50
65
80

100
125
150

kgD
28
34
40
52
70
85

104
129
154

T
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
82
82
82
83

105
110
120

165.5
170

B
486
486
486
487
540
645
647
714
719

C
337
337
337
338
380
485
455
495
500

×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN25

32 
40
50
65
80

100
125
150

筛网型 筛管型 丝网型

型号：DGX04－01 型号：DGX04－02 型号：DGX04－03

骨架

丝网

A

D

A

D

A

D

DIN 系列过滤器 DIN Filter system

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯精度可备注、常用 ≤200目

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

 Sieve Screen type

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean 

Note: The precision of the filter element can be noted, commonly used ≤ 200 mesh

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean 

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean 

Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output

Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output

Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output

Sieve tube type  Silk screen type
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螺式双节直角过滤器 型号type：DGX04-R Male Binodal Right Angle Filter

kg

kg

D
40
50
70
85

104
129

D
154
154
273
273
377
377
506

T
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

L
209
209
341
341
445
445
574

A
75
76

94.5
94.5
129

173.5

H
220
220
290
290
310
310
390

B
150
150
200
200
300
400

B

C
493
494
557
657
700

805.5

C

规格size
DN40

50
65
80

100
125

规格size
DN40

50
65
80

100
125
150

活接式双节直角过滤器

磁性过滤器

Nut Binodal Right Angle Filter

Magnet Filter

卡式双节直角过滤器 型号type：DGX04-K Clamp Binodal Right Angle Filter

双节直角过滤器 型号type：DGX04-H Weld Binodal Right Angle Filter
kgD

40
50
70
85

104
129

T
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
60
60

77.5
77.5
109
138

B
150
150
200
200
300
400

C
478
478
540
640
680
782

×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN40

50
65
80

100
125

kgD
40
50
70
85

104
129

T
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
82
83
85
90
90

173.5

B
150
150
200
200
300
400

C
500
501
565
670
710

817.5

×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN40

50
65
80

100
125

DIN 系列过滤器 DIN Filter system

A

L

D

T
B C

L
555
555
642
742
832
984

A

L

D

T
B C

A

L

D

T
B C

kgD
40
50
70
85

104
129

T
1.5
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

A
81.5
81.5

105.5
105.5
137
166

B
150
150
200
200
300
400

C
499.5
499.5
568
668
708
810

×
×
×
×
×
×

规格size
DN40

50
65
80

100
125

型号type：DGX04-MF

型号type：DCG-01

A

L

D

T
B C

L
577
578
667
700
862

1019.5

L
576.5
576.5
670
770
860

1012

L
570
571
659
759
852

1007.5

A

×
×
×
×
×
×

H

D
L
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D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

T A

300

320

340

380

430

490

560

B

509

524

539

571

645

785

785

C
螺式双联过滤器 型号type：DGX05-R Screwed Strainer Combination

规格size

DN25

32

40

50

65

80

100

D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

D

52

70

85

T

T

1.5

2

2

A

300

320

340

380

430

490

560

B

508

523

538

568

651

781

781

B

129

129

129

C

168

168

168

L

347

347

347

M

64

91

106

C规格size

DN25

32

40

50

65

80

100

规格size

DN50

65

80

D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

T A

200

285

285

350

450

600

720

B

93

106

106

106

136

168

200

C规格size

DN25

32

40

50

65

80

100

Kg

Kg

Kg

卡式直通过滤器 型号type：DG06-K
A

D

B

螺式直通过滤器 型号type：DG06-R
A

D

B

卡式双联过滤器

卡式直通磁性过滤器

型号type：DGX05-K

型号type：DCG02-K

Ferrule Strainer Combination

Ferrule Magnet Filter

A

B

D

D

A

B

D

D

DIN 系列过滤器 DIN Filter system

L

BC M D
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精铸Y型过滤器

精铸Y型螺式过滤器

精铸Y型卡式过滤器

精铸Y型活接式过滤器

型号type：DGX07

型号type： DGX08

型号type：DGX09

型号type：DGX10

Y- Welding Strainer

Y- Male Strainer

Y-Ferrule Strainer

Y- Nut Strainer

kg

kg

kg

kg

D
28
34
40
52
70
85

104

D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

D

28

34

40

52

70

85

104

T A
135
197
165
190
220
270
320

A

179

241

209

236

270

330

380

A

178

240

208

233

276

326

376

A

179

244

213

241

277

337

394

B
74
84
84
98

134
152
174

B

74

84

84

98

134

152

174

B

74

84

84

98

134

152

174

B

74

84

84

98

134

152

174

C
89

103
103
120
143
172
200

C

89

103

103

120

143

172

200

C

89

103

103

120

143

172

200

C

89

103

103

120

143

172

200

规格size
DN25

32 
40
50
65
80

100

规格size

DN25

32 

40

50

65

80

100

规格size

DN25

32 

40

50

65

80

100

规格size

DN25

32 

40

50

65

80

100

M

Rd52×1/6"

Rd58×1/6"

Rd65×1/6"

Rd78×1/6"

Rd95×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd130×1/4"

M

Rd52×1/6"

Rd58×1/6"

Rd65×1/6"

Rd78×1/6"

Rd95×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd130×1/4"

M

50.5

50.5

50.5

64

91

106

119

B

C

A

MD

B

C

A

M D

B

C

A

MD

B

C

A

D

DIN 系列过滤器 DIN Filter system

注：可以配带玻璃或不配带玻璃 Signal feed back device can be choosed or not.

注：可以配带玻璃或不配带玻璃 Signal feed back device can be choosed or not.

注：可以配带玻璃或不配带玻璃 Signal feed back device can be choosed or not.

注：可以配带玻璃或不配带玻璃 Signal feed back device can be choosed or not.
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DIN 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

Y型过滤器(管制式)

Y型螺式过滤器(管制式)

Y型卡式过滤器(管制式)

Y型活接式过滤器(管制式)

型号type：DGX11

型号type：DGX12

型号type：DGX13

型号type：DGX14

Y- Welding Strainer

Y- Male Strainer

Y-Ferrule Strainer

Y- Nut Strainer

kg

kg

kg

kg

D
70
85

104
129
154

T
2
2
2
2
2

D

70

85

104

129

154

D

70

85

104

129

154

D

70

85

104

129

154

A
348
413
415
555
637

A

398

473

475

626

717

A

404

469

471

611

693

A

390

460

465

614

704

B
180
226
246
290
338

B

180

226

246

290

338

B

180

226

246

290

338

B

180

226

246

290

338

C
168
168
196
250
250

C

168

168

196

250

250

C

168

168

196

250

250

C

168

168

196

250

250

规格size
DN65
DN80

DN100
DN125
DN150

规格size

规格size

DN65

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

规格size

M

Rd95×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd130×1/4"

Rd160×1/4"

Rd190×1/4"

M

Rd95×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd130×1/4"

Rd160×1/4"

Rd190×1/4"

M

91

106

119

155

183

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

DN65

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

DN65

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

A

DM

B

C

A

D M

B

C

A

D M

B

C

A

D

T

B

C



卫
生
过
滤
系
统

- 202 -

卡式直角过滤器 型号type：IGX02 Ferrule Right Angle Strainer
kgD

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

81.5

81.5

81.5

101.5

101.5

116.5

B

485

485

485

536

636

638

C

336

336

336

376

476

446

×

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S
B

A

C

D

T

WWW.LYSF.COM

螺式直角过滤器 型号type：IGX01 Screwed Right Angle Strainer

滤芯 Filter Mesh
kgD

50

50

50

70

70

95

T A

370

370

370

420

520

520

B C规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S

直角过滤器 型号type：IGX03 Welding Right Angle Strainer
kgD

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

60

60

60

80

80

95

B

464

464

464

515

615

617

C

315

315

315

355

455

425

×

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S
B

A

C

D

T

筛网型 筛管型 丝网型

型号：IGX04－01 型号：IGX04－02 型号：IGX04－03

骨架

丝网

A

D

A

D

A

D

ISO 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

kgD

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

75

80

80

104

104

125

B

479

484

484

539

639

647

C

330

335

335

379

479

455

×

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S
B

A

C

D

T

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯可拆卸、清洗方便

注：滤芯精度可备注、常用 ≤200目

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

注：若选筛管型滤芯，默认流向为侧进底出。

 Sieve Screen type Sieve tube type  Silk screen type

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean 
Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output

Note: Mesh is detachable and easy to clean 

Note: The precision of the filter element can be noted, commonly used ≤ 200 mesh

Note: If choose Sieve tube type mesh, the flow direction is side input bottom 
output
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卡式双节直角过滤器 型号type：IGX04-K Clamp Binodal Right Angle Filter
kgD

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

81.5

81.5

99

99

130.5

B

150

150

200

200

300

C

499.5

499.5

561.5

661.5

701.5

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S

WWW.LYSF.COM

螺式双节直角过滤器 型号type：IGX04-R Male Binodal Right Angle Filter
kgD

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

80

80

101.5

101.5

139

B

150

150

200

200

300

C

498

498

564

664

710

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S

活接式双节直角过滤器 Nut Binodal Right Angle Filter
kgD

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

80

80

101.5

101.5

139

B

150

150

200

200

300

C

490

490

554

654

694

规格size

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S

双节直角过滤器 型号type：IGX04-H Weld Binodal Right Angle Filter
kgD

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

A

60

60

77.5

77.5

109

B

150

150

200

200

300

C

478

478

540

640

680

×

×

×

×

×

规格size

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

4S

ISO 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

L

555

555

642

742

832

型号type：IGX04-MF

A

L

D

T
B C

A

L

D

T
B C

A

L

D

T
B C

A

L

D

T
B C

L

575

575

666

766

862

L

576.5

576.5

663.5

763.5

853.5

L

567

567

656

757

848

×

×

×

×

×
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螺式双联过滤器 型号type：IGX06-R Screwed Strainer Combination
规格size

1s

1.5s

2s

2.5s

3s

4s

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T A

287

317

342

434

474

668

B

445

500

536

653

768

866

C

规格size

1s

1.5s

2s

2.5s

3s

4s

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

T A

287

317

342

434

474

668

B

458

503

539

648

763

849

C

WWW.LYSF.COM

卡式直通过滤器 型号type：IG06-K

规格size

1s

1.5s

2s

2.5s

3s

4s

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

101.6

A

200

285

350

450

500

600

B

106

106

106

136

136

200

C

螺式直通过滤器 型号type：IG06-R

卡式双联过滤器 型号type：IGX06-K Ferrule Strainer Combination

A

D
B

A

D
B

T

A

B

D

D

A

B

D

D

ISO 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

D

50.8

63.5

76.1

T

1.5

2

2

B

129

129

129

C

168

168

168

L

347

347

347

M

64

77.5

91

卡式直通磁性过滤器 型号type：ICG02-K Ferrule Magnet Filter
规格size

2s

2.5s

3s

L

BC M D
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精铸Y型过滤器

精铸Y型螺式过滤器

精铸Y型卡式过滤器

精铸Y型活接式过滤器

型号type：IGX07

型号type：IGX08

型号type：IGX09

型号type：IGX10

Y- Welding Strainer

Y- Male Strainer

Y-Ferrule Strainer

Y- Nut Strainer

kg

kg

kg

kg

D
25.4
38.1
50.8
63.5
76.1
88.9

101.6

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

88.9

101.6

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

88.9

101.6

D

25.4

38.1

50.8

63.5

76.1

88.9

101.6

T A
135
165
190
200
250
270
320

A

165

205

230

248

298

324

380

A

178

208

233

243

293

313

363

A

162

197

222

238

289

312

366

B
74
84
98
112
145
152
174

B

74

84

98

112

145

152

174

B

74

84

98

112

145

152

174

B

74

84

98

112

145

152

174

C
89

103
120
132
153
175
200

C

89

103

120

132

153

172

200

C

89

103

120

132

153

172

200

C

89

103

120

132

153

172

200

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

3.5S

4S

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

3.5S

4S

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

3.5S

4S

规格size

1S

1.5S

2S

2.5S

3S

3.5S

4S

M

Rd40×1/6"

Rd60×1/6"

Rd70×1/6"

Rd85×1/6"

Rd98×1/6"

Rd110×1/6"

Rd132×1/6"

M

Rd40×1/6"

Rd60×1/6"

Rd70×1/6"

Rd85×1/6"

Rd96×1/6"

Rd110×1/6"

Rd132×1/6"

M

50.5

50.5

64

77.5

91

106

119

B

C

A

MD

B

C

A

MD

B

C

A

D

B

C

A

M D

ISO 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover
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ISO 系列过滤器 ISO Filter system

Y型过滤器(管制式)

Y型螺式过滤器(管制式)

Y型卡式过滤器(管制式)

Y型活接式过滤器(管制式)

型号type：IGX11

型号type：IGX12

型号type：IGX13

型号type：IGX14

Y- Welding Strainer

Y- Male Strainer

Y-Ferrule Strainer

Y- Nut Strainer

kg

kg

kg

kg

D
76.1
88.9

101.6

T
2
2
2

D

76.1

88.9

101.6

D

76.1

88.9

101.6

D

76.1

889

101.6

A
335
354
409

A

383

408

469

A

378

397

452

A

374

396

455

B
225
230
254

B

225

230

254

B

225

230

254

B

225

230

254

C
168
168
196

C

168

168

196

C

168

168

196

C

168

168

196

规格size

规格size

规格size

规格size

M

Rd98×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd132×1/4"

M

Rd98×1/6"

Rd110×1/4"

Rd132×1/4"

M

91

106

119

3S

3.5S

4S

3S

3.5S

4S

3S

3.5S

4S

3S

3.5S

4S

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

注：可以配置玻璃压盖或不锈钢压盖
optinal : Glass cover or stainless steel cover

A

D

T

B

C

A

D M

B

C

A

D M

B

C

A

DM

B

C

WWW.LYSF.COM
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袋式过滤器

优     点
  这一款袋式过滤器顶部采用翻盖紧

密型设计，整体结构紧凑，入口管采用

180°弯管，设计流畅，过滤器的压损最

小，过滤器启闭便利。直接压盖密封，确

保整个过滤器密封可靠，无液流短路。同

时，光滑的内表面使过滤器清洗极其方

便。

技术参数
◆  材料：304L、316L不锈钢

◆  最高工作压力：1.0mpa
◆  最高工作温度：120℃

◆  滤布材质：进口聚酯

◆  过滤精度：1~200μm
◆   连接方式：法兰式、螺纹式、卡箍式

◆   口径范围：DN50~DN100    2"~4"
◆    最高流量：40立方米／小时

Advantage
  This is a bag filter with flip top compact 
design, compact overall structure, entrance pipe 
by 180 ° bend, design fluency, filter pressure 
loss minimum, filter open-close facilities.Direct 
gland seal, to ensure that the entire filter reliable 
sealing, no fluid flow circuit.At the same time, 
smooth inner surface so that the cleaning of the 
filter is extremely convenient.

Technical Data
◆  Material: stainless steel 316L、304L

◆  Max operation pressure: 1.0mpa.

◆  Max operation temperature: 120℃

◆  Filter material: imported polyester

◆  Filtering accuracy: 1~200μm

◆  Connection: Flange, Male, Clamp

◆  OD Range: DN50~DN100    2"~4"

◆  Max Flow Rate:40m3/hr

Bag Filter 

过滤系统 Filter system
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精滤机

优     点
  公司生产的精滤机外壳采用不锈钢304或

316L材料与各种型号的滤芯匹配使用。具有结

构紧凑，使用方便，操作简单等优点，滤芯的

折叠滤材设计增大了有效过滤面积。因此在许

多应用中流量大，过滤寿命长，更换次数少，

可以大大降低投资和人力成本，有极高的性价

比。

产品编号说明
Product code description

Advantage
  The case of our High accuracy strainer is 

made of stainless steel 304 or 316L material and 

can be matched with different types of filter inside 

meshs. It has the advantages of delicate structure, 

convenient for using, operation easily and so forth. 

Filter inside mesh folding f design to increase the 

effective filtering area. So It has many applications 

in large flow, filtering and long service life, reduced 

replacement frequency, can greatly reduce the 

investment and manpower cost and highly cost-

effective

配置滤
芯根数
05=5支

材质

304
316L

配置滤芯长度
20=20英寸

插口形式：

222（型）

226（型）

进出口连接方式
K:快开  
L:螺纹  
F:法兰

05 2 222 F

High Accuracy Strainer

过滤系统 Filter system


